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Digital Business Services – Autumn 2024 
assessment series key dates 
 

October 

Monday 7 October Assessment variation deadline (Core ESP) 

Wednesday 9 October Advanced assessment materials (Core ESP) shared 

with providers 

Monday 14 October Advanced assessment materials (Core ESP) shared 

with students 

Monday 21 October Entry deadline for core assessments 

Monday 28 October Late entry deadline for core assessments 

Wednesday 30 October Core ESP available to download 

 
November 

Friday 1 November Very late entry deadline for core assessments 

Closing date for student registrations for 2024-25 

Saturday 2 November Start of late student registration 

Monday 4 November Core ESP Task 1 and Task 2A assessments begin 

Tuesday 5 November Assessment variation deadline (Core Paper A) 

Thursday 7 November Core ESP Task 1 and Task 2A assessments end 

Friday 8 November Core ESP Task 2B assessment date 

Monday 11 November  Core ESP Task 3 assessment begins 

Tuesday 12 November Assessment variation deadline (Core Paper B) 

Wednesday 13 November Core ESP Task 3 assessment ends 

Thursday 14 November  Core ESP Task 4 assessment begins 

Friday 15 November Core ESP Task 4 assessment ends 

Wednesday 20 November Deadline for digital evidence upload (Core ESP) 

Friday 22 November Special consideration deadline (Core ESP) 

Thursday 28 November  Core Paper A delivered to providers 

 

December 

Tuesday 3 December Core Paper A assessment 

Thursday 5 December Core Paper B delivered to providers 

Thursday 5 December Deadline for return of Core Paper A papers 

Tuesday 10 December Special consideration deadline (Core Paper A) 

Core Paper B assessment  

Thursday 12 December Deadline for return of Core Paper B papers 

Tuesday 17 December Special consideration deadline (Core Paper B) 

Monday 23 December  Closing date for late student registrations for 2024-25 

Tuesday 24 December Start of very late student registration 
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